2024.1.16
2024.1.16
2024.1.16
Back 2
116±2
2
2±
1
1700±30MM
1 3 4 56
FAKRA-D
4G GSM ANTENNA
Pol arizati on
10 W
Connector
I mpedance
Gain
Vswr
Band Wi dth
FFrreeqquueennccyy RRaannggee
Part number
Radi ati on
Max power
Performance parameters
Product name
OMNI DI RECTI ONAL
824-960/1710-2700MHz
≤ 3.5 DBi
50 OHM
Verti cal
4G-FAKRA-D-1.7M-116
136/990MHz
≤2.0
FAKRA-D
Di mensi ons
Shell materi al
116mm * 22 mm
ABS
Cabl e RG174 1700MM
Temperature -40°~+ 85°
4G-FAKRA-D-1.7M-116G
4G GSM ANTENNA
Name
1
2
3
Item
4
1
Description QTY
1
1
1
Antenna el ement FR-4
6
1
1
5
Installation method 3M
Shell material ABS BLACK
RG174 COAXIAL CABLE
50ohm BLACKCABLE
FAKRA-DCONNECTOR
HEAT SHRINK TUBEH.S TUBE